18 -
High flow type ejector
KCVZ seriesKCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
KCVZ series
KCVZ  - 1 - S S R
① ② ③ ④
How to order
Maintenance parts
① Nozzle number
1 Ø1.5 x 1
2 Ø1.5 x 2
3 Ø1.5 x 3
4 Ø1.5 x 4
② Pressure sensor
Z Without sensor
S MPS-V60DL-R1
(Attachment)
③ Silencer
Z None
S With silencer
④ Port thread
R Rc(PT)
N NPS
G G
Features
● Maximum vacuum flow is 877L/min
   (at 4 nozzles, supply pressure 0.55MPa)
● Best choice for suction the works with porous surface and heavy works
● Can select 1 ～ 4 nozzles to meet customerʼ s needs
● With the Port (Rp1/8) for mount the pressure sensor
● Low noise(60dB)
    (at 1 nozzle, block the vacuum port, supply pressure 0.55MPa)
Silencer unit
(Including mounting screws)
CVZ-SU
Silencer element
CVZ-SE
Pressure sensor
MPS-V60DL-R1
28 -
High flow type ejector
KCVZ seriesKCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC